2025-26 ALL-ACADEMIC CLASS/DIVISION
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The All-Academic class is composed of student-athletes who have attained a grade point average of 3.5000 or
above within their schools” class/division. Note: Only the highest GPA’s (4.000) from each class/division

composes the all-academic Composite Team in a sport.



2025-26 ALL-ACADEMIC BOYS” BASKETBALL CLASS/DIVISION TEAM

Name Year School Sport Class Division  GPA

Cameron Samuels 2025-26  Abbeville BB 3A Il 3.5416
Dayne David 2025-26 Acadiana Renaissance Charter BB 3A Il 3.5000
Rylon Bailey 2025-26 Airline BB 5A I 3.8846
Kevin White 2025-26  Airline BB 5A I 3.5600
Jaylin Wilson 2025-26 Alexandria BB 5A I 4.0000
Trenten Chelette 2025-26 Alexandria Country Day BB C Vv 3.6364
Gavin Elliott 2025-26 Alexandria Country Day BB C Vv 3.8085
Tanner Dowden 2025-26  Anacoco BB B \Y 3.9166
Ethan LaSalle 2025-26  Archbishop Hannan BB 4A Il 3.7222
Brandon Melancon 2025-26  Archbishop Rummel BB 5A I 4.0000
Nate Varnado 2025-26  Archbishop Rummel BB 5A I 3.6600
Trevin Simon 2025-26  Ascension Catholic BB 1A v 3.7000
Gage Mixon 2025-26  Ascension Christian BB 1A \% 3.5400
Trevor Russell 2025-26  Ascension Christian BB 1A \Y 3.7000
Dylan Spansel 2025-26 Ascension Christian BB 1A v 3.5600
Spencer Howat 2025-26 Ascension Episcopal BB 1A v 3.8800
Christian Huggard 2025-26  Ascension Episcopal BB 1A v 3.9800
Zion Willoughby 2025-26 Assumption BB 4A Il 3.7272
Kane Malone 2025-26 Basile BB 1A I\ 3.7407
Keenan Skinner 2025-26 Basile BB 1A v 3.6296
Chase McWilson 2025-26 Bastrop BB 3A Il 3.7030
Corey Rogan 2025-26 Bastrop BB 3A Il 3.9290
Robert Owens 2025-26 Beekman Charter BB 2A 11 3.7693
Jacob Gremillion 2025-26 Bell City BB B ' 3.6700
Ben Blevina 2025-26  Ben Franklin BB 5A I 4.0000
Reese Bozeman 2025-26  Ben Franklin BB 5A I 3.7400
Justin Claverie 2025-26  Ben Franklin BB 5A I 3.5700
Colin Connolly 2025-26  Ben Franklin BB 5A I 3.5200
Abriel Stringfellow 2025-26  Ben Franklin BB 5A I 3.5200
Andrew Bass 2025-26 Benton BB 5A I 3.9600
Tristan Moore 2025-26 Berchmans Academy BB 1A v 3.8000
Henry Stagg 2025-26 Berchmans Academy BB 1A v 3.8800
Kayde Acosta 2025-26 Berwick BB 3A I 3.9630
Khylen Wright 2025-26  Brusly BB 4A Il 3.5810
Jacob Bass 2025-26  Buckeye BB 3A Il 3.7000
Gage Benoit 2025-26  Buckeye BB 3A I 3.5800
Logan Futch 2025-26 Buckeye BB 3A Il 4.0000
Zion Lee 2025-26  Bunkie BB 3A Il 3.9167
Peyton Speckman 2025-26 C.E.Byrd BB 5A I 4.0000

Samuel Ponder 2025-26 Calvary Baptist BB 2A Il 4.0000



Tyler Reich
Erron Williams
Ayden Hays
Jerry Joyner
Bradley Fife
Luke Moreau
Charles Mosely
Ryan Jumonville
Jude Morrison
Nicholas Vosburg
Kai Auzenne
Jabarik Sebille
Cameron Temple
Joshua Johnson
Dominic Lipari
Michael Daigre
Collin Starks
Jackson Nunez
Jackson Ambrose
Karson Bell
Carson Carrico
Benton Case
Hagan Davis
Jackson Smith
Luke Baudoin
Owen Bonnette
Dwight Magee
Kamon Davis
Devin Barbarin
Jayden Lusk
Anjel Moreaux
Jude Dar Dar
Cobe Sigler
Tyler Bynum
Keenan Brown
Cayden Coleman
Noah Box

Jase Shirley
Parker Taylor
Ethan Bell

Noah Stancil
Cole Beaudean
Luke Cortez
Tysir Pierre
E'Rondric Goss
Alijah Jackson
Gavin Lucas
John Martin
David Dickerson

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School
Captain Shreve
Captain Shreve
Castor

Castor
Catholic - B.R.
Catholic - B.R.
Catholic - B.R.
Catholic - P.C.
Catholic-P.C.
Catholic-P.C.
Cecilia

Cecilia

Cedar Creek
Centerville
Central Catholic
Central Private
Central Private
Chalmette
Choudrant
Choudrant
Choudrant
Choudrant
Choudrant
Choudrant
Church Point
Covenant Christian
Crescent City
David Thibodaux
De La Salle
Delhi

Denham Springs
DeQuincy
DeQuincy
DeRidder
Destrehan
Destrehan
Dodson
Dodson

Doyle
Dutchtown
Dutchtown
E.D. White

E.D. White
East Ascension
East Feliciana
East St. John
East St. John
Edna Karr
Episcopal

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

5A

Division

GPA
3.7954
3.7500
3.9365
3.7796
3.8810
3.9286
3.9524
3.8300
4.0000
3.9100
3.5438
3.7826
3.5349
3.5556
4.0000
3.6136
3.6000
4.0000
3.7826
3.8800
3.6595
4.0000
4.0000
4.0000
3.7143
3.7140
3.9000
3.8182
3.5400
3.9240
4.0000
3.7100
3.6800
3.5102
3.5208
3.6154
3.5531
3.6724
3.7708
3.8462
3.7692
3.8776
3.8085
3.5833
3.8777
3.7804
3.6829
3.5600
3.9737



Name

Turner Gachassin
Colby Huffman
Jahlil Charles
Marquis Hooker Jr.
Kaden Linnear
Gunner Reeves
Jackson Williams
Wyatt Orillion
Caleb Celestin
Aden Evans

Drew Corderman
William Payne
Dillon Truong
Chace Johnson
Brayden Durning
Gabriel Ellis
Beau Matherne
Trevor McMorris
Jakyi Frank
Dwight Pinkney Jr.
Jordan Turner
Rayhienz Henry
Devinta Smith
Colby Barrett
Kameron Bates
Jaxyn Hawkins
Brian Wright
Tyler Sumbler
Raiden Searcy
Layne Porter
Taylor Broxton
LaDamian Toutoute
Zikei Self

Ethan Clements
Brenden Vilcan
Jude Walker
Braylon McHenry
Matthew Bonura
Miguel Garcia
Zachary Poynter
Sawyer Thompson
Javin Heard
Addison Coffman
Micah Merchant
Aidan Hutchinson

Theophilus Spears Jr.

Lane Evans
Matthew Hicks
Gage Wright

Year
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School

Episcopal of Acadiana
Episcopal of Acadiana
Erath

Eunice

Evangel Christian
Fairview

Fairview

False River

Fisher

Florien
Fontainebleau
Forest

Franklinton
Frederick A Douglass
French Settlement
French Settlement
French Settlement
French Settlement
GEO Next Generation
GEO Next Generation
GEO Next Generation

George Washington Carver
George Washington Carver

Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Gibsland-Coleman
Glenmora

Grant

Gueydan
Hackberry
Hackberry
Hammond

Hanson Memorial
Hanson Memorial
Hanson Memorial
Haughton

Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Haynes Academy
Haynesville

Hicks

Hicks

Holden

Holy Cross

Holy Savior Menard
Holy Savior Menard
Holy Savior Menard

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

B
B
3A
4A
5A
B
B
C
3A
B
5A
B
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
3A

Division

GPA
3.7900
3.9200
3.9595
3.8800
3.9000
3.8484
3.9761
3.8518
3.7307
3.5625
3.5455
3.7600
3.6956
4.0000
3.7083
3.6122
3.6250
3.6250
3.5500
3.6250
4.0000
3.6957
3.7917
3.6666
3.6279
3.5909
3.7333
3.6596
3.5294
3.6818
3.7291
3.8448
3.5000
3.9565
3.9130
3.5655
4.0000
3.7407
3.7407
3.7407
3.7777
3.5091
3.7313
3.8989
3.9762
3.6667
3.8261
3.8077
3.6923



Jariel Norton Jr.
Cameron Waters
Blain Guidry-Turner-
Skinner

Ayden Demery
Antonio Dixon
Joseph Dore'
Camron Greene
Titan Smith
Zachary LaGraize
Tyler Oufnac
Jeremiah Brooks
Jamohn Dyson
Paxton Oakman
Malik Lonzo
Dallas Sandifer
Le'Damian George
Christopher Harrison
Mylan Leday
Kingston Fontenot
Monroe Guidry
Sprague Hebert
Graham Comeaux
Jon'Tavon Etienne
Markavien Guidry
Jaxson Davis
Mason Lomonaco
Caiden Finley
Azjay Rhodes
Alexander Smith
Joesph Spann il
Kevin Covert
Cooper Flanagan
Easton Baker
Edmund Brown

Isael Delgado

Caleb Payton
Steven James
William Blessey
Nicolas Pearson
Reginald Roberson
Payton Hyden
Yousef Zeidan
Louis Rodriguez V
Jason Astorga Jr.
Treveon Ford
Conner McWilliams

2025-26
2025-26

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

2025-26

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School
Homer
Homer

Houma Christian

Huntington

Huntington

lota

lowa

Jena

Jesuit

Jesuit

Jewel Sumner

Jewel Sumner

Jewel Sumner

John F. Kennedy

Johnson Bayou

JS Clark Leadership Academy
JS Clark Leadership Academy
JS Clark Leadership Academy
Kinder

Kinder

Lafayette

Lafayette Christian

Lafayette Renaissance Charter
LaGrange

Lake Arthur

Lakeshore

LaSalle

Leesville

Liberty

Lincoln Preparatory School
Loranger

Loranger

Loyola Prep

Loyola Prep

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle
Orleans

Lycee Francais de la Nouvelle
Orleans

Madison

Mandeville

Mandeville

Mangham

Many

Marksville

Maurepas

McDonogh #35

McDonogh #35

McDonogh #35

Sport
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

2A
5A
5A
3A
4A
3A
5A
5A
3A
3A
3A
3A

1A
1A
1A
2A
2A
5A
2A
2A
4A
2A
4A
1A
4A
5A
1A
4A
4A
4A
4A

1A

Division

GPA
3.6190
3.9803

4.0000
3.7959
3.8863
3.9047
4.0000
3.8571
3.9444
3.5000
3.7959
3.5417
3.7600
3.5185
3.7083
3.5833
3.7143
3.6250
3.6070
4.0000
3.9259
3.5200
3.5000
3.7111
3.9804
3.8500
3.6744
3.5714
3.9600
3.8519
3.5000
3.9434
3.7381
3.7857

3.6700

3.8600
3.8947
3.5769
3.6739
3.8298
3.6786
3.8750
4.0000
3.5666
3.5666
3.5555



Name

Ricardo Porter
Carsten Lukens
Christopher Spillers
Peyton Katz
Collins Knight
Foster Woods
Pierremal Jean
Francois

Jacob Roquemore
Ikari Jack

Juelz Allen
Mendelson Dorlus
Jamarrion Jimmerson
Chris Sylvester
Jordan Sampson
Nathan Jones
Blake Mediamolle
Nathan Posey
Roger Williams
Ralph Anyanechi
Je'Markryo Coley
A'man Combs
Richard Jackson
Randall Goodwin
William Goodwin
Wesley McMicken
Brandon Baker-Guidry
Maddox Fitzhugh
John Patrick Turpin
Max Montgomery
Hubert Trey" Williams"
Caleb Evans
Antonio Gladney JR
Kaleb Williams
Mason Schwalb
Draycen Verdun
Devonte Sword
Noah Long

Josiah Griffin
Nathan Martin
Raphael Wesley
John Davis
Brendan Doyle
Drew Maricle
Caleb Calhoun
Josef Kelly

Mantas Keel
Mon'Keithen Brown
Jordien Green

Year
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School

McDonogh #35

Merryville

Merryville

Metairie Park Country Day
Metairie Park Country Day
Metairie Park Country Day

Morris Jeff
Natchitoches Central
New Iberia

New Orleans Military & Maritime
New Orleans Military & Maritime
North Central
North Central
Northeast
Northlake Christian
Northlake Christian
Northlake Christian
Northshore
Northwood - Shrev.
Northwood - Shrev.
Northwood - Shrev.
Northwood - Shrev.
Oak Hill

Oak Hill

Oak Hill

Oakdale

Ouachita Christian
Ouachita Christian
Parkview Baptist
Parkview Baptist
Parkway

Parkway

Parkway

Patrick Taylor - Science/Tech.
Patterson

Peabody

Pearl River
Pickering

Pine

Pineville

Pitkin

Pitkin

Pitkin

Plainview
Ponchatoula

Pope John Paulll
Port Allen
PortAllen

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

4A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A

3A
5A
5A
4A
4A
1A
1A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
B
B
B
2A
2A
2A
3A
3A
5A
5A
5A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
3A
5A
B
B
B
C
5A
2A
3A
3A

Division

I
v
v
1]l
i
0

GPA
3.6666
3.5900
3.9730
3.9800
3.7500
3.5300

3.7290
4.0000
3.5000
3.8000
3.8000
3.5932
3.9444
3.6667
3.7500
3.7700
3.8200
3.5714
3.5555
3.5555
3.5555
3.5555
3.5000
3.5000
4.0000
3.5814
3.7111
4.0000
3.8974
3.5142
3.8462
3.5000
3.9600
3.7308
3.5600
3.5760
3.8809
3.8076
4.0000
3.6087
3.8214
3.6600
3.7500
3.8367
3.9200
3.9286
3.7000
4.0000



Name

Gentry James
Abram Droddy
John Hollis
Samuel Singletary
Jacob St.Pierre
Jayden Harts

Abel Leach

Asher Schultz
Brayden Smith
Larsen Thomas
Jeremy Senegal
Jayden Stephenson
Tylan Beavers
Christian Williams
Sy'our Ferrell

Jack Sporer

John Sporer
Gunner Landreneau
Drew Mayeaux
Brady Alexander
Jayden Simmons
Jakarin Whitfield
John Rollins
Malachi Wyre
Braylon Walker
Cameron Body
Oscar Brock

Logan Parker

Noah Royer

Joao Araujo

August Autin
Terrance Pitre

Josh Barthelemy
Renardo Baker Jr.
A'Marion Carter
Eric Fuller

Marcus (MJ) Dunn
Ronald Joachim
Chandler Keller
Kaven Taylor
Vashon Coulon
Carson Barnes
Austin Catalano
Alexander Melancon
Nathan Zaunbrecher
Nathan Neal
Hiram DuRousseau
Alexander McCall
Kyle Wilfer

Year
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School
Port Allen

Providence Classical Academy
Providence Classical Academy
Providence Classical Academy
Providence Classical Academy

Quitman
Quitman
Quitman
Quitman
Quitman
Rayne
Rayville

Red River
Reeves
Riverdale
Rosepine
Rosepine
Sacred Heart
Sacred Heart
Sam Houston
Scotlandville
Scotlandville
Simpson

Slaughter Community Charter

Slidell

Sophie B. Wright
Sophie B. Wright
South Beauregard
South Beauregard
South Lafourche
South Lafourche
South Lafourche
South Plaquemines
Southwood
Southwood
Southwood

St. Amant

St. Amant

St. Amant

St. Amant

St. Augustine

St. Charles

St. Charles

St. Charles

St. Edmund

St. Frederick

St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic
St. Louis Catholic

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

3A
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GPA
3.5714
4.0000
4.0000
3.9721
4.0000
3.7543
3.5161
3.9016
3.7894
4.0000
4.0000
3.5652
3.9354
3.7297
3.7600
3.6250
3.8000
3.8571
3.9048
3.8800
3.6176
4.0000
3.9216
3.5630
3.8636
3.7525
3.6471
3.7500
4.0000
3.8750
3.6000
3.9615
3.6120
3.7200
3.9999
3.5000
3.8077
3.5833
3.5417
3.7200
3.9000
3.9600
3.8077
3.8758
4.0000
4.0000
3.8333
3.6042
3.8400



Donald “Donny"
Lawrence
Kristian Batiste
Jorey Blanchard
Chalin Gandy
Jacob Farr

Khy Harvey
William Becnel
Ethan Landry
Donald Peltier IV
Jack Beard

Josh Carballo
Kaiden Dennis
Cooper Duhon
Chase Oalman
William Brupbacher
John Charbonnet
Mack Tasman
Cody Harrison
Cooper Nelson
Chris Pearson Jr.
Mason Reeves
lan Buquet
Contrez Calloway
Gary LoBue
Graham Wartelle
Stephen Bryan
Ellis Collier
Cardell Henderson
Jordan Marks
Santiago Tillero
Hudson Gautreaux
Drake Curley
Kealon Loyd
Nikolas Popov
Charles Sides
Desmond Weary
Austin Nguyen
William Simon
Carson Kelley
Jayden Lewis
Traylon Chambers
Landon Duhon
Braylon Hardy
Jake Arceneaux
Bhreten Chaisson
Griffin Hebert
Darien Pugh

Titan Cole

Year

2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School

St. Martin's Episcopal

St. Martinville
St. Martinville
St. Mary's

St. Michael the Archangel
St. Michael the Archangel

St. Paul's

St. Paul's

St. Paul's

St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas Aquinas
St. Thomas More
St. Thomas More
St. Thomas More
Starks

Sterlington
Sterlington

Sulphur
Terrebonne
Terrebonne
Teurlings Catholic
Teurlings Catholic
The Willow School
The Willow School
The Willow School
The Willow School
The Willow School
Thibodaux

Thomas Jefferson
Union Parish
University Lab
University Lab
Varnado

Vermilion Catholic
Vermilion Catholic
Vinton

Warren Easton
Washington-Marion
Washington-Marion
Washington-Marion
Welsh

Welsh

Welsh

Welsh

West Monroe

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

1A
3A
3A
1A
4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A

3A
3A
5A
5A
5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
2A
3A
3A
1A
1A
1A
2A
5A
4A
4A
4A
2A
2A
2A
2A
5A

Division

GPA

3.7895
3.7826
3.6087
3.7705
3.5238
3.8095
3.5102
3.5800
3.7916
3.9048
4.0000
3.6667
4.0000
3.8095
3.8192
4.0000
3.8810
3.6800
3.9600
3.9259
3.8889
3.9999
3.5000
3.5000
4.0000
3.5000
3.6957
3.5200
3.5686
3.5217
3.9583
3.9545
3.6363
3.6875
3.8125
3.7619
4.0000
3.9047
3.9600
3.6208
3.7800
3.7900
3.8600
4.0000
3.8545
3.5636
3.6842
3.9000



Name

Eli Cobb

Luke Wheelis
E'miray Fletcher
Phillip Clophus
Rustyn Miller
Triston Brown
Kingston Jarrell
HUNTER LAYTON
HARLOM TURNER
Aiden Givens
Cambien Price

Year
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26
2025-26

School
West Ouachita
West Ouachita
West St. John
Westlake
Westlake

Woodlawn - B.R.
Woodlawn - B.R.
Woodlawn - B.R.
Woodlawn - B.R.

Zachary
Zachary

Sport

BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB
BB

Class

4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A

Division

I
I
v
Il
Il

GPA
3.8800
4.0000
3.7600
3.6900
3.7100
3.8620
3.7558
3.7916
3.8813
3.5909
3.8333



